
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. 
 EB-2025-0014 
 
 APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
 
 June  13, 2025 
 

 
 P a g e  | 1 

 APPLICANT Rep. and Contact Information for Service 
 
 
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. Valerie Bennett 
 Director, Regulatory & Commerical Affairs 
 
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. 
 
 Tel: 905-723-4626  
 vbennett@oshawapower.ca 

 

 
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. Lori Filion 
 
 Manager, Finance and Regulatory Compliance 
 
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc.  
 Tel: 905-723-4623  Ext: 5232 
 
 regulatory.affairs@opuc.on.ca 

 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 John Vellone 
 
 Partner 
 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 Tel: 416-367-6730 
 
 jvellone@blg.com 

 

 INTERVENORS Rep. and Contact Information for Service 
 
 
 Association of Major Power  Shelley Grice 
 Consumers in Ontario Consultant 
 
 Consultant  
 Tel: 647-880-9942 
 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 

mailto:vbennett@oshawapower.ca
mailto:regulatory.affairs@opuc.on.ca
mailto:jvellone@blg.com
mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com
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 Coalition of Concerned  Michael Ladanyi 
 Manufacturers and  TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 Businesses of Canada 
 Tel: 416-274-3743 
 
 mjladanyi@pm.me 

 
 Tom Ladanyi 
 
 TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

 
 Catherine Swift 
 
 President 
 
 Coalition of Concerned Manufacturers and  
 Businesses of Canada 
 Tel: 416-816-7248 
 
 swifty4488@outlook.com 

 

 Consumers Council of  Lawrie Gluck 
 Canada Consultant 
 
 North End Consulting Inc.  
 Tel: 647-222-7743 
 
 lawrie.gluck@northendconsulting.ca 
 
 
  Julie Girvan 
  Consultant 
 
 Consumers Council of Canada  
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

mailto:mjladanyi@pm.me
mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
mailto:swifty4488@outlook.com
mailto:lawrie.gluck@northendconsulting.ca
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
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 Distributed Resource  Lisa (Elisabeth) DeMarco 
 Coalition Senior Partner and Chief Executive Officer 
 
 Resilient LLP  
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 
 lisa@resilientllp.com 

 
 Daniel Vollmer 
 
 Associate 
 
 Resilient LLP  
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 
 daniel@resilientllp.com 

 
 Cara Clairman 
 
 Plug'n Drive 
 
 Tel: 647-717-6941 
 
 cara@plugndrive.ca 

 
 Devin Arthur 
 
 Electric Vehicle Society 
 
 Tel: (705-507-9227 
 
 Devin.Arthur@EVSociety.ca 
 
 
 
 Pollution Probe Michael Brophy 
 
 Consultant for Pollution Probe 
 
 Michael Brophy Consulting Inc.  
 Tel: 647-330-1217 
 
 michael.brophy@rogers.com 

 

mailto:lisa@resilientllp.com
mailto:daniel@resilientllp.com
mailto:cara@plugndrive.ca
mailto:Devin.Arthur@EVSociety.ca
mailto:michael.brophy@rogers.com
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 Pollution Probe Richard Carlson 
 
 Director 
 
 Pollution Probe  
 Tel: 416-926-1907  Ext: 251 
 
 rcarlson@pollutionprobe.org 

 
 School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 
 Counsel 
 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation  
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 
 Counsel 
 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation  
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Brian McKay 
 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 
 SEC@oesc-cseo.org 
  
 
  Jane Scott 
 
 Consultant 
 
 PJScott Consulting  
 Tel: 647-271-3174 
 
 jane_scott@rogers.com 

 

mailto:rcarlson@pollutionprobe.org
mailto:mark@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:SEC@oesc%1Ecseo.org
mailto:jane_scott@rogers.com
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 Vulnerable Energy  Mark Garner 
 Consumers Coalition Consultant - Project Manager 
 
 Consultant  
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

 
 Bill Harper 
 
 Consultant 
 
 Tel: 905-883-1727 
 
 bharper.consultant@bell.net 

 
 Geoff White 
 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 Tel: 613-562-4002 
 
 gwhite@piac.ca 

 

mailto:markgarner@rogers.com
mailto:bharper.consultant@bell.net
mailto:gwhite@piac.ca

